
De : Marie-France Lapierre <mflapierre@telus.net>

Objet : Fwd: UPDATE: BCSTA meeting of Board chairs next October

À : Helene Rivest <hrivest@csf.bc.ca>

Zimbra hrivest@csf.bc.ca

Fwd: UPDATE: BCSTA meeting of Board chairs next October

mar., 24 mai 2016 23:32

CA, CCG et CCP

1 pièce jointe

Pourrais-tu stp rajouter à l’agenda pour la présidence élue en septembre prochain?

Marie-France

Marie-France Lapierre
Conseillère scolaire, Région de la vallée du Fraser
Présidente du CA du CSF
Conseil scolaire francophone de la Colombie-Britannique
Tél: 604-825-2265

Begin forwarded message:

From: BCSTA <bcsta@BCSTA.ORG>
Subject: UPDATE: BCSTA meeting of Board chairs next October
Date: May 24, 2016 at 5:18:01 PM PDT
To: Board Chairs <BoardChairs@BCSTA.ORG>
Cc: EA - All <EA-All@BCSTA.ORG>, Alan Chell <AChell@BCSTA.ORG>, "Christine Younghusband" <CYounghusband@BCSTA.ORG>, Donna Sargent
<DSargent@BCSTA.ORG>, Gloria Jackson <GJackson@BCSTA.ORG>, Gordon Swan <GSwan@BCSTA.ORG>, "Mike Roberts" <MRoberts@BCSTA.ORG>,
Stephanie Higginson <SHigginson@BCSTA.ORG>, Teresa Rezansoff <TRezansoff@BCSTA.ORG>

Dear Board Chairs,

As previously announced, you are invited to attend the BCSTA meeting of Board Chairs scheduled for
Thursday, October 27th, 2016 at the Pacific Gateway Hotel in Richmond.  We are providing the following
general information at this time for planning purposes only.  Registration will open in early September, and a
finalized agenda for the meeting will be forwarded to everyone in early October.

Meeting times and place
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Location: Pacific Gateway Hotel, Richmond, BC  (shuttle from YVR available)
Date: Oct 27, 2016
Start/End time:  8:45am – 3:30pm (breakfast starting at 7:30am)
On-site check-in location/time: 7:30am at the Pacific Gateway Hotel ballroom

Registration
Event registration as well as the on-site hotel accommodation booking process will open in early
September.  Additional details will be emailed to you and your district executive assistant well in
advance of the registration date.

Expenses

One night hotel expense as well as meal costs (night of Oct. 26th) will be paid by BCSTA for board
chairs as per our expense policy. As board chairs will be attending the MOE-BCSTA liaison meeting
in Richmond the day before, travel expenses to attend this meeting will not be reimbursed by
BCSTA.  You will, however, be able to request variance from the standard BCSTA hotel and meal
reimbursement policy for extended travel from remote locations and/or for unique circumstances.

BCSTA has secured a preferred block booking rate for on-site accommodation at the Pacific Gateway
Hotel.  The hotel block booking reservation process will not open until early September.  Should you
choose to stay elsewhere, we will only reimburse your school district up to the block booking rate. 

Other events the same week

The Ministry of Education-BCSTA meeting of Board chairs, Superintendents and Secretary-
Treasurers will take place on Oct. 26th at the same hotel in Richmond.   Registration will need to be
completed separately though the MOE (details will come out directly from them at a later date). 

BCSTA Provincial Council will take place Oct. 28 and 29 at the Wosk Centre in Vancouver.  The
usual event registration process for provincial councillors will take place in the fall. 

Please do not hesitate to contact BCSTA if further information is required at this time.
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BCSTA Board Chairs Mtg Agenda-Richmond Hilton Oct 22-2015_Registration Announcement.pdf
337 ko 
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